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West Virginia Democratic Primary Poll Crosstabs
1/22/13

Conducted January 21, 2013
Respondents: 579

Margin of Error: +/-4.07%
Confidence Interval: 95%

Q: If the Democratic primary election for U.S. Senator were held today, who would you vote
for: Carte Goodwin, Robin Davis or Nick Rahall?

Congressional District

1 2 3
Goodwin  3.98% 14.01%  7.60%
Davis 19.47% 21.26% 11.20%
Rahall 22.12% 26.09% 63.60%

Not Sure 54.42% 38.65% 17.60%
100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

Gender

Female Male
Goodwin  7.82% 8.97%
Davis 19.14% 14.42%
Rahall 3450% 43.27%
Not Sure 38.54% 33.33%

100.00% 100.00%
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Age
18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 66 and older
Goodwin 10.98%  8.96% 4.76%  11.05% 6.88%
Davis 19.51% 11.94% 20.63% 16.84% 15.60%
Rahall 39.02% 28.36% 44.44% 36.84% 39.45%
Not Sure  30.49% 50.75% 30.16% 35.26% 38.07%
100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
Top Issue
Jobs Taxes & Spending Health Care  Education  Coal & Energy  Economy
Goodwin 8.65% 8.70% 9.90% 5.10% 9.68% 8.13%
Davis 15.68% 15.22% 14.85% 24.49% 15.05% 16.88%
Rahall 43.24% 36.96% 39.60% 33.67% 44.09% 32.50%
Not Sure 32.43% 39.13% 35.64% 36.73% 31.18% 42.50%
100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
Ideology
Very Conservative Somewhat Conservative  Moderate Liberal Not Sure
Goodwin 11.11% 5.33% 10.13% 11.34% 5.56%
Davis 9.52% 26.63% 16.30% 15.46% 0.00%
Rahall 34.92% 39.64% 40.09% 38.14% 38.89%
Not Sure 44.44% 28.40% 33.48% 35.05% 55.56%
100.00% 100.00% 100.00%  100.00% 100.00%



